18. Frihlingsschiessen 2017

Gruppenrangliste

MSV Nollen 24.03.2017 - 02.04.2017
Kategorie A
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Baéachli Butschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 477 100.00
Breitenmoser Georg 1959 S Std 99
Brunner Michel 1990 E Std 96
Gehrig Arnold 1951V Std 95
Gehrig Andreas 1987 E Std 94
Meile August 1946 SV Std 93
2 Waschpl Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft 475 80.00
Marolf Werner 1953V Std 99
Indergand Ruedi 1958 S Std 98
Marolf Sandra 1970 S Std 94
Niederhauser Werner 1950 v FW 93
Stachel Josef 1948 V FW 91
3 Entenbéachler Mosnang-Muhlriti, 300m Sport 474 70.00
Widmer Hanspeter 1973 E Std 100
Baumann Josef 1969 S Std 97
Senn Peter 1958 S Std 95
Meile Josef 1979 E Std 93
Widmer Karl 1941 SV FW 89
4 Furth Neckertal, Sportschiitzen 473 60.00
Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Std 98
Zogg Marco 1995 E Std 95
Brutsch Markus 1963 S Std 94
Schweizer Michael 1995 E Std 94
Bischofberger Walter 1946 SV FW 92
5 Bettwiesen Al Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft 472 40.00
Hollenstein Daniel 1963 S Std 97
Brunschwiler Hubert 1964 S Std 96
Ellenberger Beat 1967 S Std 95
Brunschwiler Hugo 1962 S Std 93
Langenegger Kobi 1963 S Std 91
6 Fahnern Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein 96-95-94-93-92 470
7 Burgherren Clanx, Schiitzengesellschaft 96-94-94-93-92 469
8 Tobel 1l Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft 97-95-94-91-90 467
9 Bettil Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein 97-94-92-91-90 464
10 Erlenholz Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft 96-93-93-92-90 464
11 Tegelbach 1 Gachnang, Tegelbachschiitzen 94-94-93-92-90 463
12 Ramschwégler Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein 95-94-94-91-87 461
13 Andwiler 1 Andwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 97-94-91-90-88 460
14 Smaragd Elgg, Schiitzengesellschaft 94-94-92-90-90 460
15 Schwarztreffer Oberburen-Niederwil, Militarschitzenverei 94-93-92-90-90 459
16 BaifS Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 93-93-92-92-89 459
17 Leimbach 1 Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft 96-94-91-89-87 457
18 Viadukt Bussnang, Schitzen 95-92-92-89-89 457 30.00
19 Orechbdiel IV Orechbuel, Schiitzenverein 96-95-94-91-80 456
20 Elite Fischingen Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft 96-95-90-89-86 456
21 RuUebliturta Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft 95-93-90-89-89 456
22 Wiler Béaren Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen 94-93-92-91-86 456
23 Ettenhausen | Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen 94-93-91-89-89 456
24 Kraialp Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen 95-94-94-87-85 455
25 Marstetten 1 Marstetten, Schiitzengesellschaft 94-93-92-92-83 454
26 Loobergler Zuzwil, Schitzenverein 98-92-89-87-86 452
27 Ochsen Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft 95-93-89-89-86 452
28 Talischutzen | Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen 98-94-92-88-79 451
29 Hagi-Sport 1 Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellschat 97-92-90-89-83 451
30 Mauren 3 Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft 95-93-92-89-81 450
31 Bettwiesen A2 Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft 93-92-91-89-85 450
32 Eschlikon | Eschlikon, Schitzen 96-91-90-87-85 449
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Teilnehmer
Lauchenchldpfer
Wangemer Knaller
Tobel 2
Betti 2
Bazenheid |
Hugi 2
Eschenhof
Erlacker
Ragusa 2
Landhusler
Schollenholz 1
Niederbiren 1
Weinmoos
Burgknecht
Egnach-Romanshorn |
Donnervagel
Oberegg |
Merishausen 1
Hobbyschitzen
Profis
BaifO
Wittenbach |
Santis A

Verein

Marwil, Schitzenverein
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Tobel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Bazenheid, Militarschitzenverein
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellscl
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
Niederblren, Militdrschitzenverein
Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schitzengesellsch
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Merishausen, Schiitzenverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschitzenverei
Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschitzengesellschi
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Total
Punkte

93-93-90-87-84 447
96-91-90-88-81 446
92-90-88-88-87 445
93-90-90-88-83 444
95-91-90-87-79 442
93-92-91-85-81 442
95-94-87-83-82 441
94-91-89-86-81 441
93-89-88-88-81 439
89-89-88-87-86 439
93-88-88-87-79 435
94-88-86-85-81 434
93-90-84-84-83 434
94-91-89-82-77 433
92-86-85-85-85 433
95-91-89-85-71 431
94-92-86-82-77 431
93-89-86-80-79 427
92-88-86-82-79 427
92-87-87-82-78 426
90-89-84-82-80 425
92-89-86-82-73 422
90-86-84-81-81 422
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